GOODRAM Industrial
microSD Memory Card pSLC
DATASHEET
Version: 1.1
Date: December 2023
microSD Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42

PARAMETER RATING
Operating voltage 2.7 – 3.6V +/- 5%
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range
SDUC6-002PCG microSD 2 GB pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUC6-004PCG microSD 4 GB pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUC6-008PCG microSD 8 GB pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUC6-016PCG microSD 16 GB pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUC6-032PCG microSD 32 GB pSLC 0°C —+70°C
ATASHEET: GOODRAM SSD M1000
10 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial pSLC microSD
PHYSICAL DIMENSION